
German Snowboard Cup am Ifen
11.03.2001

Snowboardcross

Platz St-Nr Name Vorname JG Verein Zeit

Jugend weiblich
1 5 Meixlsberger Felicia 87 SC Miesbach 35,47
2 4 Zeyer Zita 87 SC Rohr 35,80
3 1 Jörg Selina 88 SC Sonthofen 45,34

Juniorinnen
1 48 Guschler Martina 81 33,48
2 34 Berchtold Martina 82 36,42
3 39 Zeyer Zara 82 SC Rohr 36,68
4 7 Fresser Gini 86 SC Miesbach 37,39
5 50 Selg Maria 81 38,34
6 37 Kilvinger Frauke 83 38,55
7 43 Tannheimer Bettina 85 47,30
8 35 Schratt Sabine 84 1,19.52

Jugend männlich
1 16 Ziegler Ludwig 88 SC Sonthofen 35,33
2 18 Willi Hannes 87 SC Sonthofen 36,60
3 19 Wirth Andreas 87 39,78
4 17 Krauss Moritz 87 42,72
5 20 Müller Daniel 87 TSV Dettingen 61,25
6 24 Döring Markus 86 44,16

Junioren
1 143 Raue Andreas 81 30,61
2 189 Pötzinger Simon 83 SC Miesbach 32,03
3 88 Stannat Florian 82 SC Sonthofen 32,13
4 92 Düwell Klaus 83 32,32
5 152 Jügelt Andy 82 32,58
6 178 Roth Tobias 82 WSV Tailfingen 32,83
7 164 Droll Thomas 85 SC Schönwald 33,49
8 62 Laböck Dominik 83 SC Prien 33,56
9 78 Schwerd Sebastian 84 33,71
10 89 Thierfelder Christoph 85 SC Miesbach 33,96
11 174 Thannheimer Markus 81 34,00
12 93 Schwederski Thomas 82 TV Krssbronn 34,51
13 70 Brehm Johannes 82 SC Sonthofen 34,85
14 80 Ehrnthaler Andreas 85 MSV München 34,98
15 160 Roth Sebastian (2) 84 35,13
16 169 Brugger Geza 83 SC Konstanz 35,33
17 C Heymann Matthias 81 35,53
18 179 Govares Philipp 83 35,76
19 198 Reiter Michael 82 35,91
20 141 Dittbrenner Johann 82 SC Horb 37,39
21 157 Wurster Thomas 85 44,77
22 91 Beck Holger 81 SC Buchhorn 47,47
23 85 Wendling Moritz 82 47,54
24 76 Schmid Fabian 82 53,87

Quelle: www.snowbox.de



German Snowboard Cup am Ifen
11.03.2001

Snowboardcross

Platz St-Nr Name Vorname JG Verein Zeit

Damen (alle Klassen)
1 48 Guschler Martina 81 33,48
2 31 Leitner Heidi 78 SC Ruhpolding 35,09
3 5 Meixlsberger Felicia 87 SC Miesbach 35,47
4 4 Zeyer Zita 87 SC Rohr 35,80
5 42 Pihla Kata 76 SC Neuastenberg 36,31
6 34 Berchtold Martina 82 36,42
7 39 Zeyer Zara 82 SC Rohr 36,68
8 38 Heinle Claudia 76 37,13
9 7 Fresser Gini 86 SC Miesbach 37,39
10 50 Selg Maria 81 38,34
11 37 Kilvinger Frauke 83 38,55
12 1 Jörg Selina 88 SC Sonthofen 45,34
13 43 Tannheimer Bettina 85 47,30
14 40 Puskas Heidrun 80 53,89
15 35 Schratt Sabine 84 1,19.52

2 Kauke Alina dis

Herren (alle Klassen)
1 143 Raue Andreas 81 30,61
2 95 Sperle Thomas 30,62
3 199 Weiß Volker 79 TSG Reutlingen 31,39
4 147 Weidel Florian 75 31,52
5 189 Pötzinger Simon 83 SC Miesbach 32,03
6 88 Stannat Florian 82 SC Sonthofen 32,13
7 98 Waldenmeier Tobias 79 SC Grossdeinach 32,16
8 175 Nagel Benjamin 80 SC Grossdeinach 32,16
9 92 Düwell Klaus 83 32,32
10 55 Steigerwald Philipp 78 SC Ruhpolding 32,51
11 152 Jügelt Andy 82 32,58
12 178 Roth Tobias 82 WSV Tailfingen 32,83
13 185 Krombach Sven 74 ASC Eisenberg 33,06
14 71 Baumgart Tobi 78 33,07
15 66 Holz Matthias 77 Sc Bodensee 33,30
16 68 Ganzenmüller Jochen 80 33,42
17 164 Droll Thomas 85 SC Schönwald 33,49
18 62 Laböck Dominik 83 SC Prien 33,56
19 83 Binzer Daniel 76 33,65
20 78 Schwerd Sebastian 84 33,71
21 156 Böhm Oliver 70 33,75
22 89 Thierfelder Christoph 85 SC Miesbach 33,96
23 174 Thannheimer Markus 81 34.00
24 150 Kilvinger Boris 82 34.00
25 67 Schwederski Stefan 73 TV Kressbron 34,24
26 93 Schwederski Thomas 82 TV Krssbronn 34,51
27 159 Roth Sebastian (1) 79 34,52
28 79 Schindler Daniel 68 SCGB 34,74
29 70 Brehm Johannes 82 SC Sonthofen 34,85
30 72 Beck Christian 34,88
31 80 Ehrnthaler Andreas 85 MSV München 34,98
32 81 Krämer Martin 80 35,04
33 160 Roth Sebastian (2) 84 35,13
34 16 Ziegler Ludwig 88 SC Sonthofen 35,33
35 169 Brugger Geza 83 SC Konstanz 35,33
36 C Heymann Matthias 81 35,53
37 F Selg Peter-Johannes 77 35,58
38 193 Gary Joachim 76 35,67
39 179 Govares Philipp 83 35,76
40 198 Reiter Michael 82 35,91
41 161 Neuchel Andreas 77 SC Horb 35,93
42 167 Goeft Harald 79 36,22
43 153 List Bernd 71 SC Grossdeinach 36,40
44 148 Schelke Markus 78 36,44

Quelle: www.snowbox.de



Platz St-Nr Name Vorname JG Verein Zeit

45 182 Wittelsberger Roger 74 36,44
46 18 Willi Hannes 87 SC Sonthofen 36,60
47 141 Dittbrenner Johann 82 SC Horb 37,39
48 146 Döring Stefan 60 37,58
49 166 Kämmerle Robin 72 38,16
50 100 Walter Sascha 76 SC-Heidenheim 38,86
51 51 Zöllner Jürgen 78 39,25
52 19 Wirth Andreas 87 39,78
53 184 Roth Florian 80 41,22
54 144 Fischer Florian 41,42
55 17 Krauss Moritz 87 42,72
56 24 Döring Markus 86 44,16
57 157 Wurster Thomas 85 44,77
58 A Wagner Andi 70 44,86
59 176 Vollmer Ralf 47,35
60 91 Beck Holger 81 SC Buchhorn 47,47
61 85 Wendling Moritz 82 47,54
62 77 Kinzel Markus 47,86
63 B Mack Markus 77 52,84
64 76 Schmid Fabian 82 53,87
65 20 Müller Daniel 87 TSV Dettingen 61,25

150 Kilvinger Boris 82 TSV Dettingen dsq
23 Krauss Felix 86 dsq
97 Brauch Michael 74 dsq
186 Böhmig Jens dsq

Quelle: www.snowbox.de


